
WIZAD 1X

WIZAD 1X

WIZAD 1X

WIZAD 1X

WIZAD 1X

WIZAD 1X

WIZAD 1X

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

CF

TF

TF

TF

TF

TF

TF

KKW04

KKS06

KKS09

KKS14

MAY

KKS33

WIZAD

510750.70N
0001857.30W
510422.79N

0001744.35W
510347.42N

0001043.34W
510311.65N

0000652.24W
510101.86N
0000658.04E
510327.27N
0002657.12E
510700.00N
0005711.00E

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

259°
(257.6°)

169°
(167.5°)

099°
(097.5°)

105°
(103.8°)

105°
(103.8°)

080°
(079.0°)

080°
(079.3°)

LEFT

LEFT

RIGHT

-

LEFT

-

-

-1.2

-1.2

-1.2

-1.2

-1.2

-1.2

-1.2

4.0

3.6

4.5

2.5

9.0

12.8

19.4

RNAV1

RNAV1

RNAV1

RNAV1

RNAV1

RNAV1

RNAV1

+2000

+3000

-

+4000

+5000

6000

6000

-220

-220

-250

-250

-250

-250

-250

Standard Instrument Departure Coding Tables
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Designator Sequence
Number

Path
Term-
inator

Waypoint Waypoint
Name

Fly-
over

Course/
Track

°M (°T)

Turn
Direction

Magnetic
Variation

Distance
(NM)

Navigation
Performance

Level
Constraint

Speed
ConstraintCo-ordinates

London Gatwick Runway 26L WIZAD 1X
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